
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Townhouse

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Knit & natter 
News discussion
Musical appreciation
Village walks 
Card games
Jackie on the ukulele

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Pamper time 
Coffee catchup with 
Arti
Trivia quiz 

10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

4.00pm

News & discussion 
Memory lane
Van outing - Metro cafe 
Catholic service 
Mahjong & five crowns 
Wednesday 
documentry 
Bar open

10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping at St Martins 
News & Views 
Word building 
5 second rule 
Indoor bowls 
Village walks 

10.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Housie 
Happy Hour with Allan
Movie

2.00pm
4.00pm- 
5.00pm
6.00pm

Players club
Bar open

Movie night - 
Waking Ned 
Devine 

2.00pm Rummikub & 
scrabble

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Knit & natter 
News discussion
Musical appreciation
Village walks 
Card games
Jackie on the ukulele

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Pamper time 
Trivia quiz 

10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

*
News & discussion 
Memory lane
Van outing - Black & 
White Cafe  
Catholic service 
Mahjong & five crowns 
Wednesday 
documentry 

10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping at St Martins 
News & Views 
Word building 
5 second rule 
Indoor bowls 
Village walks 

10.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
9.35pm 

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Housie 
Happy Hour with Allan
Movie
Waratahs vs Crusaders 

2.00pm
4.00pm- 
5.00pm
6.00pm

Players club
Bar open

Movie night - Mrs. 
Palfrey at the 
Claremont

2.00pm Rummikub & 
scrabble

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Knit & natter 
News discussion
Musical appreciation
Village walks 
Card games
Jackie on the ukulele

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Pamper time 
Trivia quiz 

10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

*
News & discussion 
Memory lane
Van outing - Waimairi 
Golf Clubhouse  
Catholic service 
Mahjong & five crowns 
Wednesday 
documentry 

10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping at St Martins 
News & Views 
Word building 
5 second rule 
Indoor bowls 
Village walks 

10.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Housie 
Happy Hour with Brian
Movie

2.00pm
4.00pm- 
5.00pm
6.00pm

9.35pm

Players club
Bar open

Movie night - The 
Frisco Kid 
Force vs Crusaders 

2.00pm Rummikub & 
scrabble

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Knit & natter 
News discussion
Musical appreciation
Village walks 
Card games
Jackie on the ukulele

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Pamper time 
Trivia quiz 

10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

*
News & discussion 
Memory lane
Van outing - Penny 
Black 
Catholic service 
Mahjong & five crowns 
Wednesday 
documentry 

2.00pm Anzac service 10.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Housie 
Happy Hour with 
Phillip
Crusaders vs Rebels 

2.00pm
4.00pm- 
5.00pm
6.00pm

Players club
Bar open

Movie night - 
Pecking order 

2.00pm Rummikub & 
scrabble

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Knit & natter 
News discussion
Musical appreciation
Village walks 
Card games
Jackie on the ukulele

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Pamper time 
Trivia quiz 

* 
4.00pm

Wednesday 10, 17 & 24
Bar open
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